
$2,300 - 917 Claeven Circle, Fort Walton Beach
MLS® #929887

$2,300
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,834 sqft
Rental on 0 Acres

HUNTERS RUN S/D, Fort Walton Beach, FL

Enjoy living in this spacious newly renovated
two-story home located in the quiet subdivision
of Hunter's Run. This 4BR/2.5BA rental home
features an attractive fireplace, a great
centerpiece for entertaining. Adding to the
living room's character is the beautiful vaulted
ceiling. The kitchen is equipped with a built-in
microwave and charming breakfast nook. Off
to the sides you will find a dining room and a
laundry room with washer and dryer hookups.
The master bathroom has a garden tub with a
separate standing shower. The large two-car
garage is perfect for additional storage space
or families with multiple cars. Outside is a nice
backyard equipped with a lawn pump and
sprinkler system. This Fort Walton Beach long
term rental is pet friendly pending owner
approval and deposit.

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 929887

Price $2,300

Sold Price $2,250

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,834

Acres 0.12

Year Built 1997



Type Rental

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Contemporary

Status Rented

Community Information

Address 917 Claeven Circle

Area 12 - Fort Walton Beach

Subdivision HUNTERS RUN S/D

City Fort Walton Beach

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32547

Amenities

Features Covenants, Interior, Level, Survey Available

Parking Spaces 2

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Vaulted, Fireplace, Fireplace Gas, Floor Tile, Floor WW Carpet, Pull
Down Stairs, Split Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Appliances Auto Garage Door Opn, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Oven Self
Cleaning, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric

Heating Heat Cntrl Gas

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Roof Composite Shngl, Siding Brick Front, Siding Vinyl

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Privacy, Patio Open

Lot Description Covenants, Interior, Level, Survey Available

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Roof Composite Shngl

Construction Frame

Foundation Siding Vinyl

Additional Information

Days on Website 268



Date Sold 2023-09-22

Zoning County, Resid Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Southern Residential Leasing Inc

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


